Document Request List 0

Date Published 29/11/2025

Last Updated / Time 28/11/2025 19:07 PM

Closing Date / Time 23/12/2025 14:30 PM

Description
 
1. The Tarlac State University, through General Appropriation Act (GAA) 2026 intends to apply the sum of Four Million
Two Hundred Twenty Thousand Four Hundred Thirty-Four and 40/100 Pesos (₱ 4,220,434.40) to payments under the
contracts for the project: Supply and Delivery of Laboratory Supplies, Materials and Glassware (APP 2025).

Bids received in excess of the ABC for shall be automatically rejected at bid opening.

Lot No. Description ABC, ₱
1. Laboratory Materials and Glassware 1,959,698.40